Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate
Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate
Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate
Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate
Z-Span Lateral Expanding Plate (one-level)
Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Expanding Plate
Z-Span Lateral Expanding Plate (multi-level)
Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Expanding Plate

192-6055F Screw, 6.0mmx55mm fixed
192-6525V Screw, 6.5mmx25mm variable
192-6530V Screw, 6.5mmx30mm variable
192-6535V Screw, 6.5mmx35mm variable
192-6540V Screw, 6.5mmx40mm variable
192-6545V Screw, 6.5mmx45mm variable
192-6550V Screw, 6.5mmx50mm variable
192-6555V Screw, 6.5mmx55mm variable
192-6525F Screw, 6.5mmx25mm fixed
192-6530F Screw, 6.5mmx30mm fixed
192-6535F Screw, 6.5mmx35mm fixed
192-6540F Screw, 6.5mmx40mm fixed
192-6545F Screw, 6.5mmx45mm fixed
192-6550F Screw, 6.5mmx50mm fixed
192-6555F Screw, 6.5mmx55mm fixed
190-2H18 Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate, 18mm
190-2H20 Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate, 20mm
190-2H22 Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate, 22mm
190-2H24 Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate, 24mm
190-2H26 Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate, 26mm
190-2H28 Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate, 28mm
190-2H30 Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate, 30mm
190-2H32 Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate, 32mm
190-2H34 Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate, 34mm
190-2H36 Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate, 36mm
190-2H38 Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate, 38mm
190-2H40 Z-Span Lateral Two-Hole Plate, 40mm
190-4L18 Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate, 18mm
190-4L20 Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate, 20mm
190-4L22 Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate, 22mm
190-4L24 Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate, 24mm
190-4L26 Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate, 26mm
190-4L28 Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate, 28mm
190-4L30 Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate, 30mm
190-4L32 Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate, 32mm
190-4L34 Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate, 34mm
190-4L36 Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate, 36mm
190-4L38 Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate, 38mm
190-4L40 Z-Span Lateral Four-Hole Plate, 40mm
190-4A18 Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate, 18mm
190-4A20 Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate, 20mm
190-4A22 Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate, 22mm
190-4A24 Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate, 24mm
190-4A26 Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate, 26mm
190-4A28 Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate, 28mm
190-4A30 Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate, 30mm
190-4A32 Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate, 32mm
190-4A34 Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate, 34mm
190-4A36 Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate, 36mm
190-4A38 Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate, 38mm
190-4A40 Z-Span Anterior Lumbar Plate, 40mm
190-4S18 Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate, 18mm
190-4S20 Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate, 20mm
190-4S22 Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate, 22mm
190-4S24 Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate, 24mm
190-4S26 Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate, 26mm
190-4S28 Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate, 28mm
190-4S30 Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate, 30mm
190-4S32 Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate, 32mm
190-4S34 Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate, 34mm
190-4S36 Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate, 36mm
190-4S38 Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate, 38mm
190-4S40 Z-Span Anterior Sacrum Plate, 40mm
191-4EL25 Z-Span Lateral Expanding Plate, 22-25mm
191-4EL30 Z-Span Lateral Expanding Plate, 25-30mm
191-4EL40 Z-Span Lateral Expanding Plate, 30-40mm
191-4ET56 Z-Span Expanding Trauma Plate, 40-56mm
191-4ET84 Z-Span Expanding Trauma Plate, 54-84mm
191-4ET140 Z-Span Expanding Trauma Plate, 82-140mm
191-4EA23F Z-Span Anterior Expanding Plate, 21-23mm
191-4EA27F Z-Span Anterior Expanding Plate, 23-27mm
191-4EA35F Z-Span Anterior Expanding Plate, 27-35mm
191-4EA23X Z-Span Anterior Expanding Plate, 21-23mm, without Flanges
191-4EA27X Z-Span Anterior Expanding Plate, 23-27mm, without Flanges
191-4EA35X Z-Span Anterior Expanding Plate, 27-35mm, without Flanges
191-4ES23F Z-Span Sacrum Expanding Plate, 21-23mm
191-4ES27F Z-Span Sacrum Expanding Plate, 23-27mm
191-4ES35F Z-Span Sacrum Expanding Plate, 27-35mm
191-4ES23X Z-Span Sacrum Expanding Plate, 21-23mm, without Flanges
191-4ES27X Z-Span Sacrum Expanding Plate, 23-27mm, without Flanges
191-4ES35X Z-Span Sacrum Expanding Plate, 27-35mm, without Flanges
190-AL2H20 Anterior Lumbar Plate Two Hole 20mm
190-AL2H22 Anterior Lumbar Plate Two Hole 22mm
190-AL2H24 Anterior Lumbar Plate Two Hole 24mm
190-AL2H26 Anterior Lumbar Plate Two Hole 26mm
190-AL2H28 Anterior Lumbar Plate Two Hole 28mm
190-AL2H30 Anterior Lumbar Plate Two Hole 30mm
190-AL2H32 Anterior Lumbar Plate Two Hole 32mm
190-AL2H34 Anterior Lumbar Plate Two Hole 34mm
190-AL2H36 Anterior Lumbar Plate Two Hole 36mm
190-AL2H38 Anterior Lumbar Plate Two Hole 38mm
190-AL2H40 Anterior Lumbar Plate Two Hole 40mm
190-AS2H20 Anterior Sacral Plate Two Hole 20mm
190-AS2H22 Anterior Sacral Plate Two Hole 22mm
190-AS2H24 Anterior Sacral Plate Two Hole 24mm
190-AS2H26 Anterior Sacral Plate Two Hole 26mm
190-AS2H28 Anterior Sacral Plate Two Hole 28mm
190-AS2H30 Anterior Sacral Plate Two Hole 30mm
190-AS2H32 Anterior Sacral Plate Two Hole 32mm
190-AS2H34 Anterior Sacral Plate Two Hole 34mm
190-AS2H36 Anterior Sacral Plate Two Hole 36mm
190-AS2H38 Anterior Sacral Plate Two Hole 38mm
190-AS2H40 Anterior Sacral Plate Two Hole 40mm
INSTRUMENTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
198-1004 T25 Screwdriver - Retaining
198-1016 T15 Screwdriver - AO